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Pilsner Urquell bowlingová liga družstev - 
Ústí nad Orlicí

Pilsner Urquell bowlingová 
liga družstev

Semifinále Ústí nad Orlicí

2011 - 2012



P. P�íjmení a jméno CP
1. Barvínek Aleš 243 264 203 196 201 180 212 214,14
2. Krásný Roman 194 224 268 182 182 210,00
3. Kyncl Karel 182 270 172 201 185 246 187 206,14
4. Reichl Jan 174 243 212 213 183 183 216 203,43
5. Kone�ný Pavel 188 173 191 222 239 200 202,17
6. Harašta Ji�í 234 209 178 159 169 211 193,33
7. Januška Marek 160 226 160 181 186 225 214 193,14
8. Veselý Milan 148 223 236 219 182 160 179 192,43
9. Pokorný Mat�j 191 149 159 215 193 179 231 188,14
10. Zeman Stanislav 181 193 168 169 222 186,60
11. Brokeš Milan 183 201 191 158 141 209 223 186,57
12. Dostál Ivan 156 211 197 204 197 162 171 185,43
13. Tomášek Petr 202 225 207 208 123 156 177 185,43
14. Kincová Eva 204 171 184 169 182,00
15. Skalický Old�ich 151 160 160 236 191 216 152 180,86
16. Sejkora Miroslav 193 180 169 176 215 173 156 180,29
17. Ondrá�ek Rostislav 200 193 189 200 157 156 162 179,57
18. Ma�át Josef 203 150 199 193 138 148 183 173,43
19. Krulich Pavel 149 187 172 152 167 189 175 170,14
20. Stan�k František 159 135 194 190 201 126 163 166,86
21. Brokeš František 172 148 193 151 156 160 183 166,14
22. Kameník Vlastimil 143 148 192 162 161,25
23. Hillebrant Miroslav 188 121 133 203 156 161 153 159,29
24. Krásná Romana 166 147 148 165 156,50
25. Mrkos František 174 140 136 177 145 159 152 154,71
26. Kameníková Mária 169 134 156 153,00
27. Nováková Jana 162 158 144 138 135 147,40

Hrací den   - Pilsen Urquell liga družstev
Náhozy



1. Barvínek Aleš 243 264 203 196 201 180 212
2. Krásný Roman 194 224 268 182 182
3. Kyncl Karel 182 270 172 201 185 246 187
4. Reichl Jan 174 243 212 213 183 183 216
5. Kone�ný Pavel 188 173 191 222 239 200
6. Harašta Ji�í 234 209 178 159 169 211
7. Januška Marek 160 226 160 181 186 225 214
8. Veselý Milan 148 223 236 219 182 160 179
9. Pokorný Mat�j 191 149 159 215 193 179 231

10. Zeman Stanislav 181 193 168 169 222
11. Brokeš Milan 183 201 191 158 141 209 223
12. Dostál Ivan 156 211 197 204 197 162 171
13. Tomášek Petr 202 225 207 208 123 156 177
14. Kincová Eva 204 171 184 169
15. Skalický Old�ich 151 160 160 236 191 216 152
16. Sejkora Miroslav 193 180 169 176 215 173 156
17. Ondrá�ek Rostislav 200 193 189 200 157 156 162
18. Ma�át Josef 203 150 199 193 138 148 183
19. Krulich Pavel 149 187 172 152 167 189 175
20. Stan�k František 159 135 194 190 201 126 163
21. Brokeš František 172 148 193 151 156 160 183
22. Kameník Vlastimil 143 148 192 162
23. Hillebrant Miroslav 188 121 133 203 156 161 153
24. Krásná Romana 166 147 148 165
25. Mrkos František 174 140 136 177 145 159 152
26. Kameníková Mária 169 134 156
27. Nováková Jana 162 158 144 138 135


